***

i .

BISMARCK

EVENT CENTER

BEC APPROVED CATERING LIST

Updated November 12, 2024

Anima Cucina

101 N. 5th St.

Bismarck, ND 58501

C: Kenny Howard
P:701-751-1738
P:701-202-1088

E: kenny@animacucina.com

Baymont Inn & Suites
2611 Old Red Trail
Mandan, ND 58554

C: Chelsey Helmers & Kylie Fox

P:701-663-7401

E: chelsey@ganglhospitality.com
kfox@ganglhospitality.com

Bricks N Ivy Alcohol
Service, Inc. DBA Corral Bar
C: Eric Moritz

P: 701-220-2277

P: 701-222-2000

E:
ericm@moritzmarine.com

Bruno’s Pizza

910 E Front Ave

Bismarck, ND 58504

C: Brandon

P: (701) 751- 3700

E: brandon@brunosnd.com

Buffalo Wings & Rings
4424 North 15th Street
Bismarck, ND 58501

C: Al Hauck or Mike Hauck
P:701-222-4297

E: bwrnd@meanhurts.com

Dickey's Barbecue Pit

4524 Memorial HWY Suite #103
Mandan, ND 58554

C: Amanda Zachmeier
P:701-663-4227

E: dickeysmandan@gmail.com

Exceptionally Nuts
C: Marissa lverson
P: 701-426-3129

Funatix Catering and

Concessions

201 W Front Ave

Bismarck, ND 58504

C: Will Satler
P:701-877-4386

E: info@funatixevents.com

Hometown Elegance
400 22nd Ave NW Ste 1

Minot, ND 58703

C: Contact: Carl Clemetson
P:701-420-0990

E: carl@hometownelegance.com

Kobe's Japanese
Steakhouse & Sushi Bar
915 Interstate Ave
Bismarck, ND 58503

C: Kiky Rizky
P:701-751-3088

E: kiky@kobesretaurant.com

Lady J's Catering
930 N. Griffin St.
Bismarck, ND 58501
C: Janice Martin or
Travis Zachmann
P:701-221-6836

E: Janice@ladyjscatering.com

Travis@ladyjscatering.com

Laughing Sun Brewery
1023 E Front Ave
Bismarck, ND 58504

C: Jared Shoults
P:701-751-3881
P:701-333-9331

E:
catering@laughingsunbrewing.com
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Nothing Bundt Cakes Ole & Otto's Catering Ramada Hotel &
4401 Coleman St #103 Contact: David Bjork Convention Center
Bismarck, ND 58503 P:701-484-2333 1400 E Interchange Ave
C: Kayla Green E: 02k2catering@gmail.com Bismarck, ND 58501
P :(701) 299-0016 C: Chelsey Helmers & Kylie Fox
E: P:701-663-7401
bismarck@nothingbundtcakes.com E:
chelsey@ganglhospitality.com
kfox@ganglhospitality.com
Six O four Catering Taco Del Mar 3andME Mobile Coffee
3695 28th Ave 1024 S. 12th Street C: Rachel
Mandan, ND 58554 Bismarck, ND 58504 P:701-425-3163
C: Arlyn Van Beek C: Tom Bushaw E: 3andmecafe@gmail.com
P:701-400-1381 P:701-222-3044

E: sixofour.catering@gmail.com E: bushawventures@gmail.com
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